148 CATALOG | Photoelectric Sensors
(**)
TLC ATA L O G
S E C T I O N
TL46
Contrast sensor
9 ±3 mm
18 mm (Lens No.18 glass)

R.G.B. vertical spot TL46-WH-815-PZ 954600004
READING DIAGRAMS
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
Horizontal spot is
present in the TL46
models with final ‘-L’
suffix
(*) Glass lens version of TL46-W model
FOR ALL MODELS
     AbN
automation
153
TYPE DESCRIPTION LENGTH MODEL ORDER No.
Axial M12 Connector
5-pole, grey, P.V.C.
3 m CS-A1-03-G-03 95ACC2110
5 m CS-A1-03-G-05 95ACC2120
10 m CS-A1-03-G-10 95ACC2140
5-pole, U.L., black, P.V.C
3 m CS-A1-03-U-03 95ASE1170
5 m CS-A1-03-U-05 95ASE1180
10 m CS-A1-03-U-10 95ASE1190
15 m CS-A1-03-U-15 95ASE1200
25 m CS-A1-03-U-25 95ASE1210
50 m CS-A1-03-U-50 95A252700
HI-RES LENS9 mm PMMA 18 mm LENS9 mm
22 mm LENS 28 mm LENS 40 mm LENS
MODEL DESCRIPTION ORDER No.
Lens No.9 glass lens with 9 mm focus 95ACC2670